Name

Ladies

De Paepe
De La Ruelle
Bellon
Daman

Van Moer

Vanderheyde
Jossart

De Decker-Longeval
Van Roey

Senden

Kaiser

Timmerman

Piot

Tytgadt-Billiet

Mens
Verhaeghe
De Leege
Lacroix

Van Durme
Vandegehuchte
Butler

Vila Ayala
Rooman
Verhulst

De La Ruelle
Boschmans
Delbeke
Haemels
Bastien
Benoit

Perry
Vintioen
Vankerkhove
Smet
Vandekerkhove
Camps
Maggi
Mestdagh
Smalle
Vijverman
Meert
Vandenplas
Cappellen
Sauvegarde
Plahiers
Fondu

Goies

Van De Vyver
Colson

Firstname

Marielle

Karine

Martine

Anne

Véronique

Dominique

Valentine 42
Martine

Jo 37
Joelle

Gabie

Chrisje

Marie Claire

Beatrice

Dirk 41
Redy 22
Erik 29
Jean Paul

Wim 36
Richard

José

Wally

Kristof

Herbert

Jeroen

Francis

Robby

Bert

Vincent

Nigel

David

Philippe

Ken

Stephen

Dirk

Serge

Sebastien

Michel

Patrick

Jacques

Wim

Michel

Jean Francgois
Gilbert

Marc 26
Michel

Christophe

Gaetan 41

36

31
31
30
18

41

33

37
22
24
37

31
37
38
34

37
31

34
33
29
35
22
27
31

29
26
26
24
20
27
22

22

40
38
35

31

34

32

29

33
39
34
40

45
37
34
35
35
31
37
32

32
36
30
42
34
30
30
31
28
33
34

29

32

33

30

29

25
28

40

33

35
32

30

31

22
27

32
24
28
20
22
42

ROU OUD DAM NAX LIM FON TOT

76
70
66
64
61
48
42
141
37
34
33
32
29
29

136
111
87
77
76
76
74
72
69
68
68
68
67
66
65
65
65
64
61
61
60
60
59
59
56
53
53
52
51
50
46
44
42
41



Hachez
Verboogen
De Meerleer
Calomme
Vanderlinden
Brown

De Cock

De Vriese
Biesemans
Bourguignon
Braeckmans
De Smedt
Goethals
Slosse

Van Neer
Vandevelde
Vermuyten
Hanssens
Desloover
Van Audenaerde
Bellis
Verelst
Besonhé
Jacobs
Nackaerts
André
Esmanne
Frangois
Kerst
Pauwels
Caluweé
Cuvelier

De Haan
Gobert
Hudders
Martin
Mertens
Schneidewind
Vander Gucht
Bottin
Malvaux
Mentrop
Wong
Blanckaert
Bourguignon
Neirinck
Pelegrin
Van Riel
Warnotte
Godeau
Looi

Van Den Kieboom
Voos

David

Joe

Kurt

Christophe

Leo

Martin

Kurt

Peter

Stefan

Max 34
Francis

Herman

Nelson

Ricky

Piet

Bruno 34
Hendrik

Alain

Wim

Marc

Edwin

André

Jacques

Jean Pierre 32
Michel

Philippe

Benoit

Sebastien

Philippe

Victor

Eddy

Robert

Alfons 31
Dominique 31
Luc

Christian

Jean Pierre

Marc

Michel

Didier 30
Alain

Patrick

Sau Lin

Koen 29
Anton 29
Jeroen 29
André

Alain

Hugues 29
Christian

KT

Bart

Stephane

35
35

34

34
34

33

32

31

29

39

38

34

34

34

33

32

31

31

29

40
40

38

36

34

33

32
32

31
31
31
31
31

30
30
30
30

29
29
29

28
28
28
28

40
40
39
38
38
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28



Wang
Davis
Gevaert
Taibi

Vandenkerckhoven

Venegoni
Voos

Allan
Braekman
De Decker
Muylaert
Bouille
Cawet
Demeur
Desouroux
De Maeyer
Tillemans
Van Der Auwera
Lebon
Derick
Poot

De Vos
Van Langenhove
Zennaro
Chiaradia
Degand
Callewaert
Vermeulen
Goudket
Verberne
Kurris
Morel
Lemeire
Henry

Ye
James
Lode
Nourddine
Vincent
Patrick
Simon
Nicolas
Johan
Gilbert
Johan
Lionel
Yves
Alain
Adrien
Frans
Henri
Glenn
Charles
Jean Michel
Laurent
Christian
Dirk
Ruggero
Jean Marc
Eric
Dimitri
Dirk
Guido
Paul

Jan

Jean
Jean Pierre
Bernard

28

27

26

24

19
18

28

27
27

25

24
24

22

15

28

27

26
26

23

28

27
27
27

26
26
26
26

25

24

23
23

15
15

14

28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
19
18
15
15
15
14



